DEPARTMENT OF REPECTORS, LETHERS AND PERANTS AND COART HOUSE DRIVE ELECOTI ON AND STORE PERMITS HTM STATE AND STORE AND STORE ALICENTED INFORMATION (MID) STORES PERMIT NUMBER HOWARD COUNTY PERMIT APPLICATION B 001540064 Property Owner's Name Tell Bird Ling Building Address 14372 Postar Lake Da Glench MD 1737 Address 711 - Blumbia - hua, D. 1 04-369 Harletition #: I-04-118 T 15 4 5 icity (impair State \_\_\_\_\_Zip Code Census Tract 64002 Subdivision Trad delphia CINS Work Phone 1 Area PA Lot Section Home Phone Phone & Mailing Address Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (if other than stated hereon): Parcel 97 Tax Map 21 \_ Grid \_ 7/23 101 410 Zoning 200 Map Coordinates 9 p 12 Lot size S1099 Fax Existing Use Value I Lat Toll 100 1 11 Contractor Company Proposed Use Strate Frend Dup Hits Contact Person Broth Robert Estimated Construction Cost \$ 575 R an C HY Description of Work Harry ty damade of the Address 7 1/1 SI-LE MILLING TO I 1. A. A. A. in. State mo The water 21213 1 2 6 4 111 Zip Code City License No. 子教学者 1100 Phone 11 Fax Occupant or Tenant Trill Bion 1 Benthmart Egymetric Engineer on Architect Company Contact Name Spall F 的编 **Contact Person** home 222 Address TICH Charles 前, 清 Millin Address 5480 Ka NAI MD Zip Code State City Lilly 1 State Mrs W.C.L 7/43 110 Zip Code 16 Fax 61 5 Fax 110 115 51 Phone Phone 4/2 4/4 14 BUILDING DESCRIPTION - COMMERCIAL BUILDING DESCRIPTION - RESIDENTIAL **Building Characteristics** Utilities **Building Characteristics** Utilities SF Dwelling B SF Townhouse D Water Supply: \_\_\_\_Public Water Supply: Height Depth Tel floor: 7 5 2nd floor: 6 1 Public No. of stories: Private **A**Private 72 Sewage Dispos Public Private Sewage Disposal: Public es ine Gross area, sq. ft. per floor..... Finished Basement 
Unfinished Basement
Crawl space
Slab on Grade
No. of Bedrooms
Multi-family dwellings:
No. of efficiency units:
No. of 1 BR units:
No. of 2 BR units:
No. of 3 BR units: Private Electric Yes I No I Gas Yes No I Electric Yes I No I Gas Yes No I Use group: Heating System: Electric D Oil D Natural Gas D leating System: Construction type: Reinforced Concrete. Structural Steel Electric 🛛 Oil Natural Gas Propane Gas Propane Gas Masonry Wood Frame Other Structure: Sprinkler system: N/A NFPA #13D NFPA #13R Other: Sprinkler system: N/A ions: Full Partial Other Suppression # of Heads Footings: State Certified Modular State Certified Modular Manufactured Home D PROPERTINE IN NDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS NID COUNTY WISH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE R IGHT TO ENTER ONTO THE PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTS MATION IS CO CT, (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF BED IN THIS APPLICATION; (5) THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALS Di-h Applicant's Signature Tell Spex in Print Name slowed in M Date Checks payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY \*\* PLEASE WRITE NEATLY AND LECTOR WARD COUNTY anpany. 65775 SIGNATURE APPROVAL DEZ SETBACKINFORMATION PROPERTY 出するとの I ALL OTAL PE EST NO D Englished Pert

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS S400 COURT HOUSE DRIVE ELLICOT CITY, MO 2108 PERMITS (410) 313, 2453 INSPECTIONS (410) 313, 1810 AUTOMATED INFORMATION (410) 313, 3800	HOWARD		PERMIT NUMBER		
Building Address 14322 Rev	Property Owner's Name Jim BARKOWSKE				
Suite/Apt. #: SDP/WP/Petition #:		Address 43-22 Parkbury LAKE D			
Census Tract Subdivision		City <u>Glad ELG</u> State <u>MD</u> Zip Code			
Section Area Lot		Home Phone Work Phone			
SectionArea         Lot           Tax Map         Parcel         Grid		Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (if other than stated hereon):			
		Phone Fax			
Zoning     Map Coordinates     Lot size       Existing Use     5 FD		Contractor Company TENENE N DECLING			
Proposed Use SFD w FECK					
Estimated Construction Cost \$ 29,000		Contact Person RA-1 TAUENUCK			
Description of Work <u>142 55 ft deck</u>		Address			
IVREQUESE Shared ITX 60 Apro.		407 GLEST LN			
w s 754s		City WATHINSTOL State M Zip Code 21(5) License No. 12173 Phone 416 1913932 Fax			
Occupant or Tenant	Engineer or Architect Company				
Occupant or Tenant Contact Name		Contact Person			
Address					
Address State State	Address				
		City State Zip Code			
Phone Fax		Phone Fax			
BUILDING DESCRIPTION - <u>COMMERCIAL</u>		BUILDING DESCRIPTION - <u>RESIDENTIAL</u>			
Building Characteristics	Utilities	Building Characteristics Utilities			
Height:	Water Supply: Public	SF Dwelling SF Townhouse Water Supply:			
No. of stories:	Private Sewage Disposal:	1st floor:     Private       2nd floor:     Sewage Disposal:			
Gross area, sq. ft. per floor:	Public Private	Basement:			
	Electric Yes D No D	Finished Basement  Unfinished Basement		1	
Use group:	Gas Yes I No I	No. of Bedrooms Gas Yes ☑ No □ Height:			
Construction	Heating System:	Multi-family dwellings: No. of efficiency units: Heating System: No. of 1 BR units: Electric [] Oil []			
Construction type: Reinforced Concrete	Electric 🗆 Oil 🗇 Natural Gas 🗇	No. of 1 BR units:     Electric     Oil       No. of 2 BR units:     Natural Gas       No. of 3 BR units:     Propane Gas			
Structural Steel Masonry	Propane Gas 🛛				
Wood Frame	Sprinkler system: N/A 🗆 Full	Dimensions:NFPA #13D		#13D	
State Certified Modular	Partial	Roof Height: NFPA #13R Other:			
	Other Suppression # of Heads	State Certified Modular Manufactured Home			
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: I HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE!		LICATION; (2)THAT THE INFORMATION IS		L WILL COMPLY WITH A ON; (5) THAT HE/SHE	LL REGULATIONS OF GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIAL
HERICHT TO BUTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF	INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING N	RATTAN			
Applicant's Signature	Print Name	Print Name			
DW WEK					
Checks payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY     ** PLEASE WRITE NEATLY AND LEGIBLY, **     FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
	SIGNATURE APPROVAL	DPZ SETBACK		P	ROPERTY ID#:
Land Development, DPZ State Highways		Front:		g fee \$_	Alapsin and a second
Building Official		Rear:Side:		AND ANY DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER, NAME	
Dev. Engineering. DPZ		Side St.:	Add	I per. fee \$	
Fire Protection		All minimum setbacks met? YES D NO D	A Participation of the second second		
Is Sediment Control approval required prior to issuance?		is Entrance Per	mit required? Bala	nce due \$_	年1月1日 年二十二十二
		YES I NO I	10 m ( 11 / 2 - 2 2 2 2 2	ck #_ lation #	
ONE STOP SHOP:		YES D NO D			
		Lot Coverage for NewTown SDP/Red-line approval data	NAME AND POST OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.		ccepted by
Distribution of Copies- T:forms/PERMIT.FRM	Yellow: DED, DPZ	Pinic Health	Gold; SHA	And the second se	

